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GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: 33.40 AC

000047550 Mobile Home 06/27/2023

000043455 Roof Replacement 58,991 12/28/2021

17289 POOL 150 08/04/2000

14295 SFR 630 07/22/1998

2016HX Base Yr

171 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,971 143.1487 160.33 797,000 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 4257

BAS 4,257 100 4,257 443,641

FGR 922 55 507 52,837

FOP 87 30 26 2,710

FSP 452 40 181 18,863

5,718 4,971 518,050

BAS= W3 N26  U3 L3  W9  L3 D3  FSP= W43 S7  D9 R9   R11 U11
E5  D11 R11  E3 N3  R4 U4  N9$ S9  D4 L4  S3 W3  L11 U11  W5
D11 L11   L9 U9  N7  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3   U3 L3  W9  L9 D9   D5
R5   L4 D4  S12 W2 S12 E2 S14 E2 FGR=  S37 E18 N2 E8 N32 W8
N3 W18$ E18 S3 E16 N6 E14 FOP= S2 E11 N5 W3 N4 W8 S7$ N7 E8
S4 E20 S2 E7 S2 E8 N25$.

BAS
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 60 60 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 90 1998 1998 3 90 13,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,582.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,373

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,500

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 880.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 24,640

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 50 1,800.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 4,500

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 60 1,520.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,280

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 41 61 2,501.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 40 15,006

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400
69,399

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 28.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,952

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 32.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 356,400
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11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

13 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

14 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

4,700


